CLAYTON STATE UNIVERSITY
FEE SCHEDULE - FALL SEMESTER 2016- SUMMER SEMESTER 2017

UNDERGRADUATE TUITION

HOURS
IN- STATE TUITION
TECHNOLOGY FEE
STUDENT ACTIVITY
ATHLETIC FEES
STUDENT ACTIVITY CENTER FEE
PARKING FEE
CARD FEE
HEALTH FEE

INSTITUTIONAL FEE
TOTAL

HOURS
OUT- OF- STATE TUITION
TECHNOLOGY FEE
STUDENT ACTIVITY
ATHLETIC FEES
STUDENT ACTIVITY CENTER FEE
PARKING FEE
CARD FEE
HEALTH FEE

INSTITUTIONAL FEE
TOTAL

Other Fees:

Late Registration Fee
Enroliment Services Fee
Returned Check Fee

EXTRA COURSE FEES MAY APPLY TO SPECIFIC CLASSES

FAYETTE COUNTY CLASSES
IN-STATE TUITION

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
161.93 323.86 485.79 647.72 809.65 97158 1,133.51 1,29544 1,457.37 1,619.30 1,781.23 1,943.16 2,105.09 2,267.02 2,429.00
57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00
50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00
20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00
125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
563.93 725.86 887.79 1,049.72 1,336.65 1,498.58 1,660.51 1,822.44 1,984.37 2,146.30 2,308.23 2,470.16 2,632.09 2,794.02 2,956.00
OUT-OF-STATE TUITION
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
589.27 1,17854 1,767.81 2,357.08 2,946.35 3,535.62 4,124.89 4,714.16 5,303.43 5,892.70 6,481.97 7,071.24 7,660.51 8,249.78 8,839.00
57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00
50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00
20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00
125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
991.27 1,580.54 2,169.81 2,759.08 3,473.35 4,062.62 4,651.89 5,241.16 5,830.43 6,419.70 7,008.97 7,598.24 8,187.51 8,776.78 9,366.00
100.00
15.00 Applicable to 1st semester of attendance
30.00



